
DIV 3 SEC 4

AWAY  

RINK RESULT OVERALL

17-15

23-9

20-20

60-44

DIV 4 SEC 4

AWAY   

  

RINK RESULT OVERALL

18-20

25-14

22-14

65-48

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

  

R DOHERTY J NEAGLE

R MORTON

 

AT RINGOOD BOWLS CLUB

B LEGGE L HUNTER S MC LEOD

  

THIRD SECOND LEAD

 

DEPART 9:15

 

 

SKIP

 

 

A STAGGARD R MENSER

MANAGER - NEIL JOHNSON

S INGRAM  

   

  

MOOROOLBARK BOWLS CLUB - MIDWEEK PENNANT TEAMS

SKIP THIRD SECOND LEAD

E ATKINSON D HILLARD K NEAGLE P BONJUI

C MUSGROVE J BALCOMBE A INGRAM B TURNER

DEPART 9:15

J BELLI

AT CROYDON BOWLS CLUB

 

EASTWOOD 1

T BOSLEY

19.3.2020  

 DIVISION FINALS

B RICHARDSON G READE D ARNOTT

 

 

 

   

SIDE 3

SIDE 5

 

 

G MC GRATH

 

 

MANAGER - DIANE EMERY

J KEARNEY

CROYDON 3

 


