MOOROOLBARK BOWLS CLUB - MIDWEEK PENNANT TEAMS

	19.3.2020									
				DIVISION FINALS						
			4							
SID	DE 3	DIV 3	SEC 4	1						
EASTWOO	D 1	AWAY			DEPA	RT 9:15				
AT CROYD		1	1				ļ	MANAGER - NE	IL JOHNSON	
SKIP		THIRD		SECOND		LEAD		RINK RESULT		
J BELLI		J KEARNEY		T BOSLEY		R MORTON	v	17-15	01210122	
C MUSGRO	OVF	J BALCOMBE		A INGRAM		B TURNER		23-9		
+		D HILLARD			K NEAGLE			20-20		
LATRINGO	,,, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	DINELAND		KINLAGEE		P BONJUI		60-44		
								00-44		
]							
									}	
								L		
		- · · ·		1						
	DE 5	DIV 4	SEC 4	_	-		1			
CROYDON		AWAY			DEPA	RT 9:15				
AT RINGO	OD BOWLS							MANAGER - DIANE EMERY		
SKIP		THIRD		SECOND		LEAD		RINK RESULT	OVERALL	
B RICHARD	OSON	G MC GRAT	TH	G READE		D ARNOTT		18-20		
B LEGGE	GE L HUNTER			S MC LEOD		S INGRAM		25-14		
R DOHERT	Υ	J NEAGLE		A STAGGARD		R MENSER		22-14		
								65-48		
				_						
			_				<u>.</u> II			
			I							
				_						
			j							
									ľ	
			1	1						
							1			
]							
									}	
				7						
							Ī			
									İ	
									<u></u>	
				•						